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1. REDUCED TO

. $34,%00.

M58 — Good value for
this brick duplex on
side. 2 bedroom
apt. down rented at $250.
mo. and 3 bdrm apt. up
at $275. mo. separate
entrances. Call on this
one now and try your
offer.

BUN-
GALOW
MB80-131 — Delightful 3
bdrm. Florida doors off
kitchen, large fenced
yard, dishwasher,
quality carpets, full
basement, gas heat, bus
service. 1034 per cent
mortgage. Buy now,
rates are rising.

7. COMMERCIAL LOT

Pé5 — 150 x 200° fully
serviced lot is located in
potential area of
Midland. Asking $40,000.

washrooms, 2

in. Agents welcome.

* OPEN HOUSE

207 Woodland Dr. Midland
Sat, Sept. 20th - 1:30-3:30

Sun. Sept. 21st. - 1:30-3:30

Well maintained 4 bedroom brick bungalow, 2
fireplaces,
throughout and much more. Vendor anxious-
leaving country. For further information drop

broadloom

3. MIDLAND
ELEGANCE

M-BD-142—0ne of
Midland's most char-
ming homes. 7 large
bright rooms, Like new
inside, Famlly size
kitchen, exclusive street
short walk to downtown,
park like backyard, 479
Ellen 5t.

4. MUST BE SOLD
MB80-128 — Owner has
moved. Good central
location for the
executive minded
person looking for a
quality custom built
large home. Call us now
for a showing $89,900.

5. DON'T SAY NO TO
MOBILES...

M80-159 — Until you've
seen this one! Excellent
starter or retirement
home. Features 2
bdrms, eat-in kit, sit out
on the deck, or relax
inside with air cond.
Asking $19,000.

B. A HONEY FOR
THE MONEY"”
Asking $28,500. for this
12 story brick on corner
lot. Large family kit-
chen, lovely D.R.,
fenced yard, low taxes.
Heating costs only $300.
Newly renovated. A
good place to start.
M140

GREAT
ALOW
MB0-195 Just listed on
quiet street. Well land-
scaped large lot. Large
rooms throughout.
Fireplace, 12 baths,
Close to public school.
Asking $44,500.

BUNG-

10. LIKE BRAND NEW!

MB0-157—Brick Home
on West side of town.
Completely remodelled
interior. Full walkout
basement. 100 arhp.
service. Surveyed.
Excellent value at
$33,900.00
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11. BRICK
$38,900.

MB0-174 — Just move in
and let someone else
help pay your mor-
tgage.
bedroom
livingroom and eat-in
kitchen,
bedroom rents for $180.
See ismn.

12. ESTATE
W80-144—Make an offer
on this charming 3
bedroom brick home.
Very large lot. Central
location. Near shopping
and
garage. 2 Bthrms. Gas
Hot Water Heating.

14. FOR SALE OR FOR

DUPLEX

Main floor 2
w/ large

2nd floor 1

SALE

schools. Sep.

I .-. ﬁ -
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13. SUPERIOR HOME

Four-level executive
sidesplit, three
bedrooms with an

especially large master.
Meticulously
ined, many feature inc.
central air conditioning,
matching kitchen ap-
pliances and
more. Hugel Avenue. By
appointment

mainta-

much

-
%

RENT

P K80-29—Large 22
storey house In ex-
cellent shape. Many
new renovations within
the past 5 years. Owners
are anxious to sell.
Asking $42,500.

15. ONLY $3,000 DOWN
MB0-147 — And about
$265 a month will put
you into this spotless

well-maintained two
bedroom home. Good
deep lot for garden. Not
far from downtown
Midland. Asking $26,900

17. 3

16&. 1 DEAL FOR
FAMILY
P69 — Renovated 3

bedroom 2 storey brick
home has fenced in
swimming pool and
garage on large private
lot. 1144 per
mortgage. Just $39,000.

cent

BDRM.
BUNGALOW
MB0-149—Spacious
home In good area in
Midland. Has a finished
rec. rm. and games rm.
Workshop, Garage,
above ground pool, and
a woodburning stove in
rec rm. Only 52,300.

DOWNP-

18. SMALL
AYMENT
M80-184 — Owner will
take back mtg. on this 2
bdrm home with at-
tached garage. Walking
distance from down-

Has basement.
decorated.

town.
Nicely

Asking $30,000.

19. BUNGALOW
$28,500

M-80-150 — Excellent
starter or retirement
home with large living
room, eat-in kitchen, 2
bdrms and 50 x 200 ft lot.
Lots of room for a good
garden, and a basement
for your tools! Call us!
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0. INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!

M-80 — Centrally
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

prestige area, 80 ft
frontage with sandy

beach, western ex-
posure, lots of birch
trees. Asking only

3.YEAR-ROUNE
LUXURY

MBO0-191— Three
bedroom bungalow on
large landscaped lot.
Short walk to beach.
Fireplace. Workshop. A
real bargain at
$29,900.00.

44. “"OWNER
ANXIOUS"

To sell this 3 bedroom
brick bungalow. Family
size kitchen, large living
room w. fireplace,

garage and lovely lot w.
B0 ft. frontage. Asking
$29,500. Must be sold!
MB80-90.

45. CUSTOM
M41-Brick bungalow-3
bedrooms, large kit-
chen, patio doors from
d. r. to deck, Brick
fireplace in family room
and large recreation

room. Walkout to
backyard. Asking
£39,900.

BUILT

4
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6. BRAND
SIDE
M-8D-134 — Centrally

located, three bedroom
home with main floor
laundry room. Interior

completely

renovated

three years ago. New

drywall, wiring and
broadloom. Asking
$28,500.
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47. WAT
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ERFRONT

$49,900

M80-138 This waterfront
cottage has it all! Three
bedrooms plus sleeping

cabin,

carport, paved

drive, electric heat.
Close to Midland. Tip-
top condition inside and

48, EXC

VALUE
M181—Lovely 3

bedroom
family room to en-
tertain,
workshop,
gourmet kitchen and big

buungalow,

dad’s
mum’s

fenced yard for the kids.
112 per cent mortgage
for your savings. Ex-
cellent value at only
$35,900.

49.WHITE
BEUNGALOW
M80-71 — Well located
on a quiet ot 74" x 113’
this beautiful well kept

BRICK

home has three
bedrooms, attached
garage, rec. room,

fireplace and a good
11z per cent mortgage
to ‘82. "Asking $47,500.

'50, OWNER TRAN-
SFERRED

MB0-74 His loss could be
your gainonly 5 yrs. old,
4 br., 12 baths, large
eat-in  kit., newly
decorated, good size lof,

nice area of Port

McNicoll. An excellent
investment $38,000.

PENETANG

51. PRIME AREA

P75 — Duplex down-
town, 1-2 bedroom and 1-
1 bedroom apt. $380
monthly income,
building in good con-
dition. Asking $36,900.

51. PENETANG
OUTSKIRTS
P82—Lovely 3 bedroom,
1500 sq. ft.,
bungalow
separate family room
with fireplace, 14 x 28’
rec room,
garage,
drive.
53. IDEAL

HOME
P72 — 3 bedrooms, 2

baths, large kitchen,
view of Penetang Bay,
quiet street, walls and
roof recently insulated,
gas furnace and hot
water only $39 per mo.
Good mortgage $24,%00.

brick
featuring

double
triple paved
Asking $56,900.
STARTER

itk

54.SPACE TO

MOVE

IIN

M-80-123 — Spacious
design in this custom
built 3700 sq. ft home in
excellent neighborhood.
4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
main floor family room,
2 fireplaces, must. be

seen.
5. FORECLOSURE

SALE

P?3 — Apartment
building with 8 apart-
ments has potential
income of over %$1,600
per month. Must be
sold. Asking $84,500.
56. EXECUTIVE HOME
G.B.R. 475—Custom
built 3 bedroom home,
fireplace in living &
Family rm, single
garage, large 1 bdrm.
apt. in basement with
private entrance &
drive. Many - other
features. $69,900.

57. INCOME PROP-
ERTY

P85 — 3 apartments plus
2 commercial outlets
with income of over $700
monthly. Excellent
financing available.
Asking $53,900. Try your

onffer.
58. DON'T MISS THIS

ONE
M-86 — Quality three
bedroom brick
bungalow with many
custom built ins. full
basement with finished
rec. room and bar. 63 x
182° lot, overlooking the
Bay. Listed in the 40's.
It's immaculate.

59. WITHIN
ONES REACH

PK-80-42 — A great little
cottage situated on a
large 100 x 150 foot lot.
Mature trees, close to
the beach. Only $22,500.

60. BUILDING LOT
PKB0-40— Large
building lot close to

beach. Municipal water
supply, mature ftrees.
Try an offer. Asking
$11,5%00.

< sandy

EVERY-|

61.GOOD BUILDING
LOT
BL80-7 — Close to

beach, nicely treed 83 x
180 ft. Asking $12,500 -
$2,500. down.

62.25 ACRES

BL80-9 — Ideal
hideaway Con. 14 Tiny
covered with pine trees,
building site has great
view. $21,500.

63. REDUCED 55,000.00
MB0-165—Two cottages
for one low price located
in Ossossane Beach
area. Vendor will take
back first mortgage at
good rate. Reduced to
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